
 

F A V O R I T E   R E S O U R C E S 

 
PROJECT-BASED GRAPHIC DESIGN 

(EX: BROCHURE, FLYER, SIGNAGE, MERCH DESIGN, ETC.) 

JenCDesign 

Jen Clark (also does large scale graphic installs) 

Central IA // 515.491.2685 

Email: jencdesign@gmail.com 

 

BRAND & HEADSHOT  PHOTOGRAPHY 

Jill Neil 

Des Moines, IA 

Website: jillneilphotography.com 

 

BRAND PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEOGRAPHY 

Austin Goode Film 

Austin Goode 

Utah • Iowa // 515.664.6662 

Email: agoode25@gmail.com 

Website: austingoode.com 

 

Leah Rose Productions 

Leah Rozendahl 

Bondurant, IA // 641.780.3652 

Email: info@leahroseproductions.com 

Website: leahroseproductions.com 

 

ASSISTANT SERVICES/ 
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 

Virtually Brady 

Brady Fuller 

West Des Moines, IA // 515.321.1516 

Email: brady@virtuallybrady.com 

Website: VirtuallyBrady.com 

 

SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT/​
CONTENT CREATION 

Handul of Social 

Karlie Hunter 

Elsworth, IA  

Email: handfulofmade@gmail.com 

Website: handfulofmade.com 

 

WORKFLOW/SYSTEMS STRATEGIST 

Harper Hadley Creative 

Jennifer Pochobradsky 

Des Moines, IA 

Email: hello@harperhadleycreative.com 

Website: harperhadleycreative.com 

 

 

 

 

BRAND CONTRACTING 

The Legal Paige 

Legally Protecting your Brand 

GET GUIDE > 

 

TECHNOLOGY 

ReConnect Tech 

Ben Green 

Buffalo, New York 

Email: ben@reconnecttech.com 

 

COMMERCIAL PRINTING: 

Huess Printing 

Kori Heuss 

Ames, IA // 800.232.6710 

Email: kori@heuss.com 

Website: heuss.com 

 

Integrity Printing 

Marty Gay 

Clive, IA // 515.288.2980 

Email: MartyG@integrityprintdsm.com 

Website: integrityprintdsm.com 

 

LARGE SCALE MERCH/PROMOTIONAL 
PRODUCTS/SCREENPRINT: 

B5Branding 

Anthony Brice 

Ames, IA // 515.370.3270 

Email: anthony@b5branding.com 

Website: b5branding.com 

 

SMALL SCALE T-SHIRT SCREENPRINTING 

Oak 61 

Emily Hachmeister 

Ames, IA  

Email: oak61designs@gmail.com 

Website: oak61.com 

 

SMALL SCALE EMBROIDERY 

Handful of Made 

Karlie Hunter 

Elsworth, IA  

Email: handfulofmade@gmail.com 

Website: handfulofmade.com 
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